

SANITARY STORM SEWER LINING MAINTENANCE PROJECT 2021
ITEMIZED BID TAB

			Insight Pipe Contracting LLC		Insituform Technologies LLC		Visu-Sewer of Ohio LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Lump Sum	Mobilization	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,460.00	\$7,460.00
1	Lump Sum	Bonds & Insurance	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Sanitary								
6,642	Linear Feet	Heavy Cleaning and Televising 6" & 8" Sewer Pipe	\$3.35	\$22,250.70	\$3.50	\$23,247.00	\$2.00	\$13,284.00
		(Includes mineral and tap removal)						
620	Linear Feet	6" CIPP Liner	\$20.00	\$12,400.00	\$19.25	\$11,935.00	\$24.50	\$15,190.00
6,022	Linear Feet	8" CIPP Liner	\$20.25	\$121,945.50	\$18.70	\$112,611.40	\$20.00	\$120,440.00
110	Each	Verify Service Connections, 4" & 6", to be reinstated	\$15.00	\$1,650.00	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00
110	Each	Reinstate Service Connections, 4" & 6"	\$75.00	\$8,250.00	\$80.00	\$8,800.00	\$100.00	\$11,000.00
110	Each	Test and Seal Service Connections, 4" & 6" (4' Effective Sealing)	\$361.00	\$39,710.00	\$370.00	\$40,700.00	\$385.00	\$42,350.00
Storm								
815	Linear Feet	Heavy Cleaning and Televising 18" Sewer Pipe	\$8.25	\$6,723.75	\$3.75	\$3,056.25	\$3.00	\$2,445.00
		(Includes mineral and tap removal)						
815	Linear Feet	18" CIPP Liner	\$57.00	\$46,455.00	\$50.00	\$40,750.00	\$57.00	\$46,455.00
2	Each	Reinstate Service Connections, 8" & 10"	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$320.00	\$640.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
1	Lump Sum	Final TV Inspection & Logs	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,180.00	\$3,180.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
1	Lump Sum	Traffic Maintenance & Control	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	Lump Sum	By-Pass Pumping	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
			\$271,434.95		\$259,509.65		\$261,524.00	